
Year 11 December 2023 Mock Exams Timetable                           
Leigh Academy Tonbridge

Date Start Time Allowed Component

Mon, 4 Dec 2023
09:00 90 mins GCSE Mathematics F/H Paper 1 Non Calculator
13:00 90 mins GCSE Geography Paper 1

Tue, 5 Dec 2023
09:00 105 mins GCSE English Literature Paper 1
13:00 105 mins GCSE Food
13:00 120 mins GCSE DT

Wed, 6 Dec 2023
09:00 75 mins GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy Tier F/H Biology
09:00 105 mins GCSE Triple Science Tier F/H Biology
13:00 80 mins GCSE History paper 3

Thu, 7 Dec 2023
09:00 75 mins GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy Tier F/H Chemistry
09:00 105 mins GCSE Triple Science Tier F/H Chemistry
13:00 135 mins GCSE English Literature Paper 2

Fri, 8 Dec 2023

09:00 90 mins GCSE Mathematics F/H Paper 2 Calculator
13:00 35 mins GCSE Spanish Tier F Listening
13:00 45 mins GCSE Spanish Tier H Listening
13:45 60 mins GCSE Spanish Tier H Reading
13:35 45 mins GCSE Spanish Tier F Reading

11,12 Dec 2023 09:00 whole day GCES Art 
11,12,13 Dec 2023 GCSE Spanish Speaking Exam, please follow the schedule from your teacher

Christmas Break

Mon, 8 Jan 2024
09:00 105 mins GCSE English Language Paper 1
13:00 90 mins GCSE Mathematics F/H Paper 3 Calculator

Tue,9 Jan 2024
09:00 105 mins GCSE English Language Paper 2
13:00 75 mins GCSE Combined Science: Trilogy Tier F/H Physics
13:00 105 mins GCSE Triple Science Tier F/H Physics

Wed,10 Jan 2024
09:00 60 mins GCSE Spanish Tier F Writing
09:00 75 mins GCSE Spanish Tier H Writing
13:00 60 mins GCSE Geography Paper 2

Thu, 11 Jan 2024
09:00 90 mins GCSE Computer Science paper 1
09:00 105 mins GCSE Food (clash)
13:00 55 mins GCSE History paper 1

Fri, 12 Jan 2024 09:00 90 mins GCSE Computer Science paper 2


